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DESCRIPTION + BENENNUNG  DESIGNATION DES PIECES * DESIGNACION
DESCRIZIONE * HAMMEHOBAHUE + NAZEWNICTWO « PARCALARIN ADLARI

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
10

XTI ITFTEIS =

0
02
0
0
05
06
0
0
0
10

EXR

S B 3

Muzzle DE
Front sight

Trigger safety

Trigger

Rear sight

Pressure indicator

Quick-Piercing screw

Magazine follower

Loading port

Picatinny

Bocca RU
Mirino

Sicura del grilletto

Grilletto

Tacca dimira

Indicatore di pressione

Vite a Quick Piercing

Alimentatore

Apertura per il caricatore

Slitta Picatinny
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Mindung FR
Korn

Abzugziingelsicherung

Abzug

Kimme

Druckanzeiger
Quick-Piercing-Schraube

Lufihrer

Ladedffnung

Picatinny-Schiene

Avno PL
Mywka

MpeAoXpaHuTeAb CYCKOBOTO
Kpioyka

(nycKkoBOR KPIOYOK
MpuueabHas nAakka
WHANKaTOp AdBACHNS

BuHT AAq Quick Piercing
YCTpOiCTBO MOAYM
MarasuHHoe opyxue
Hanpasasiowas Tuna
Picatinny
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Bouche ES
Guidon

Sécurité de la détente

Détente

(ran de mire

Indicateur de pression

Vis Quick Piercing

08 Dispositif d’alimentation

09 Ouverture de chargement

10 Rails picatinny

XTI SIFTREIS

0

Wylot lufy TR
02 Muszka

03 Zabezpieczenie spustu

04 Spust

05 Szczerbina

06 Wskaznik cinienia

07 Sruba do Quick Piercing

08 Podajnik

09 Otwdr do tadowania pocisku

10 Szyna Picatinny
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01 Boca

02 Punto de mira

03 Seguro de la lengieta del
gatillo

04 Gatillo

05 Mira trasera

06 Indicador de presién

Tornillo de Quick Piercing

08 Alimentador

09 Orificio de carga

10 Riel Picatinny
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Namlu agzi

02 Arpack

03 Tetik dili emniyeti
04 Tetik

05 Gez

06 Basing gostergesi
07 Quick Piercing vida
08 Izleyici pimi

09 Sarjacilis

10 Picatinny rayi
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SAFETY + SICHERUNG * SECURITE + SEGURO
SICURA * MPEAOXPAHWTEAD  BEZPIECZNIK + EMNIYET

CAUTION ATTENZIONE
* Always make sure that the muzzle points in a safe direction. * Indirizzate Farma sempre in una direzione sicura.
« This airgun has an automatic trigger safety. * Questa arma ad aria compressa & dotata di una sicura automatica del grilletto.
ACHTUNG BHUMAHME
« Achten Sie stets darauf, dass die Miindung in eine sichere Richtung zeigt. * Bceraa caeauTe 3a TeM, 4ToGbl CTBOA OPY)KMS GbIA HanpaBAeH B 6e30NacHyI0 CTOPOHY.
* Diese Airgun hat eine automatische Abzugziingelsicherung. * 370 NHeBMATHYECKOE OPYHE CHAOIEHO ABTOMATHYECKHM NPeAOXPaHHTeAH
(CMYCKOBOrO KPHOYKa.
ATTENTION
+ Assurez-vous que la bouche est orientée dans une direction non dangereuse. UWAGA
* (e pistolet a air comprimé a un fusible a détente atomatique. * Naleiy stale kontrolowac czy lufa jest skierowana w bezpiecznym kierunku.
. « Broii pneumatyczna posiada automatyczne zabezpieczenie mechanizmu spustowego.
ATENCION .
+ Asegirese de que Ia boca apunte siempre en una direccidn segura. DIKKAT
« Esta pistola de 0, tiene un seguro automatico de la lengiieta del gatillo automtico. *  Namlunun her zaman giivenli bir yone dogrultulmus olmasina dikkat edin.

« Bu havali silahin otomatik bir tetik emniyeti vardir.



INSERT CO, CAPSULE * CO,-KAPSEL EINSETZEN + INSERER LA CAPSULE DE CO, * INSERTAR LA CAPSULA DE CO,
INSERIRE LA CAPSULA DI CO, * BCTABBTE KAMCYAY CCO, * WEOZYC KAPSULE CO, * €O, KAPSULU YERLESTIRIN

* Only use 12g (0, capsules.
* For storage remove gas capsules.
* There may be a minor discharge of gas when you remove the gas capsules.

Make sure that your hands do not come into contact with discharged €0, gas. This may
cause freezing of the skin. Do not expose the (0, cartridge to excessive heat and do

not store it at temperatures exceeding 54 °C. Always adhere to the wamnings and safety
instructions of the manufacturer on the gas cartridge in respect to handling and storage
of a (0, gas container.

« Verwenden Sie nur 12 g C0,-Kapseln.
« Fiir die Lagerung der Waffe (0,-Kapsel entnehmen!
* Beim Herausnehmen der C0,-Kapsel kann es zu einem leichten Austritt von €0,
kommen.
Achten Sie darauf, dass hre Hande nicht mit austretendem (0,-Gas in Beriihrung
kommen. Bei Kontakt mit der Hand kann es zu Erfrierungen kommen. Setzen Sie die
(0,-Kapsel keiner groBen Hitze aus und lagern Sie diese Behdilter nicht bei Temperaturen
{iber 54 °C. Halten Sie sich immer an die auf der (0,-Kapsel aufgedruckten Wam- und
Sicherheitshinweise des Herstellers beziiglich Umgang und Lagerung der (0,-Kapsel.

« Utilisez seulement des capsules de (0, de 12g.
* Retirez la capsule de €0, avant de ranger 'arme.

« Enretirant la capsule de €0, il est possible qu’une petite quantité de gaz s’échappe.

Veillez a ce que vos mains nentrent pas en contact avec le gaz (0, qui séchappe. Le
contact avec la peau peut entrainer des gelures. Ne soumettez pas les capsules de (0, a

une chaleur trop importante et ne les stockez pas a des températures supérieures a 54 °C.

Respectez toujours les consignes de sécurité et avertissements figurant sur la capsule de
(0, relatifs a utilisation et au stockage de capsules de (0,.

* Utilice unicamente cépsulas (0, de 12 g.

* Para guardar el arma extraiga los capsulas de 0,.

Al extraer el capsula de €0, es posible que se escape una pequeiia cantidad de gas.
Procure que sus manos no entren en contacto con el (0, en caso de fuga, ya que un
eventual contacto con la piel puede causar congelacion. No exponga el capsula de (0, a
un calor excesivo ni lo guarde a temperaturas superiores a los 54 °C. Observe siempre
las advertencias e instrucciones de seguridad del fabricante sobre la manipulacion y el
almacemiento del cépsula de aire comprimido.

* Usare solo le capsula (0, 12 9.
«Prima di riporre Parma, togliere la capsula (0,!
* Durante Pestrazione della capsula (0, puo verificarsi una leggera fuoriuscita di gas (0,.
Raccomandiamo di prestare attenzione affinché le mani non vengano a contatto con
il gas (0, che fuoriesce dall'arma. L'eventuale contatto con la pelle potrebbe provocare
congelamenti. Non esporre le capsula (0, a fonti di calore eccessivo e conservarle in
contenitori a temperature non superiori a 54 °C. Osservare sempre le avvertenze e le norme
di sicurezza del produttore stampate sulla capsula relative all'utilizzo e alla conservazione
delle capsula (0,.

* TIpUMeHATD TOAbKO 6anAOHYMKM ¢ 12T (0,

* TIpu noCTaHOBKe OPYIKHA Ha XpaHeHHe BbIHWMATL GannoHuHK (0,!

o Nipn (0, Moxer i yreuka (0,.
0BpawTe BHUMaHMe Ha T0, 4T06bI BaLL PYKY He COPUKACAMCH C BbIXOAALLIMM ra3oM (0,.
TIph KOHTAKTe C KOXeii MOXET HaCTyNuTb 06MopoXeHKe. beperute GannoHuuk ¢ rasom (0,
0T NePEHArPEBaHIS 1 He XpaHWTe ero npy TeMneparype Bbiluie 54 °C. Beeraa cobtoaiite

Ha b (0, yKa3aHua No MepaM 6e30MacHoCTH B

OTHOLLIEHUY 06PaLLIEHNs U XpaHeHus 6aroHumka (0,.

* Prosze uzywac tylko naboju 12 g €0,.
*Broii nalezy przechowywac bez naboju C0,!
* Przy wyciaganiu naboju €0, moze dojsc do matego wycieku dwutlenku wegla.

Prosze chronic rece przed zetknieciem z wyciekiem dwutlenku wegla. W kontakcie (0,

7e skdra moze dojs¢ do odmrozen. Naboju (0, nie nalezy wystawiac go na dziatanie
wysokiej temperatury, prosze przechowywac go ponizej w temp 54°C. Prosze przestrzegac
wskazowek producenta dot. zasad bezpieczeristwa przy obstudze i przechowywaniu naboju
(0,. Informacje te znajda Paristwo na naboju.

* Sadece 129’k €0, kapsillleri kullanin.

« Silahi saklamadan dnce (0, Kapsilliinii ¢ikarin!

* (0, kapsilliinii cikanrken biraz (0, sizabilir.

Ellerinizin silahtan ¢ikan (0, gaziyla temas etmemesine dikkat edin. Elinizle temas halinde
deride donmalar olusabilir. €0, kapsliind asir sicak kosullara maruz birakmayin ve bu
kaplan 54 °Cden daha sicak ortamlarda saklamaym. (O, kapsiilii dzerinde yer alan, 0,
kapsalinan kullanimi ve saklanmasiyla ilgili basil retici uyart ve givenlik bilgilerine
daima uyun.



INSERT €O, CAPSULE * CO,-KAPSEL EINSETZEN * INSERER LA CAPSULE DE CO, * INSERTAR LA CAPSULA DE CO,
INSERIRE LA CAPSULA DI CO, * BCTABBTE KAMCYAY CCO, * WEOZYC KAPSULE CO, * €O, KAPSULU YERLESTIRIN




CHANGING THE CO; CAPSULE * AUSTAUSCHEN DER CO,-KAPSEL * REMPLACEMENT DE LA CAPSULE DE CO, * SUSTITUCION DE LA CAPSULA DE CO,
SOSTITUZIONE DELLA CAPSULA DI CO; * 3AMEHA KAMCYAbI CO, + WYMIANA KAPSULY CO; * CO, KAPSULUNUN DEGISTIRILMESI
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LOADING THE MAGAZINE *+ MAGAZIN LADEN « CHARGEMENT DU CHARGEUR
CHARGER DEL CARGADOR * CARICAMENTO * CHAPSKEHUE MATASMHA + tADOWANIE + SARJORUN DOLDURUMULMASI

Never use the following balls: (1) with burr, (2) both halves not aligned, (3) used, soiled.
Use of unsuitable projectiles will void the warranty.

Verwenden Sie auf keinen Fall folgende Kugeln: (1) mit Grat, (2) versetzte Halften, (3)
gebraucht, verschmutzt. Bei Gebrauch ungeeigneter Geschosse erlischt die Garantie.

Nutilisez jamais des billes BB : (1) avec angles (2) aux moitiés décalées (3) usagées ou
sales. L'utilisation de projectiles inappropriés entraine 'annulation de la garantie.

No utilice en ningtin caso bolas: (1) con rebabas, (2) con mitades desplazadas, (3) usadas
0 sucias. Si se utilizan proyectiles distintos de los apropiados, quedard anulada la garantia.

In ogni caso non usare i seguenti pallini: (1) deformati, (2) conmeta
sfalsate, (3) usati, sporchi. La garanzia decade in caso di uso di proiettili non adatti.

Hu B KoeM cAy4ae He HCNOAb3yiiTe cAeayroLLHe nyH: (1)c 3a3y6puHamy, (2)co

« , Guar WAV 3] nyau. Mpn
YCTIOAb30BaHMH HEMPEAHa3HAYEHHbIX VAW, AAS AGHHOTO THIA OPY)X¥S 33DAAOB FapaHTUs o
TePsET CAnY.

Prosze w zadnym wypadku nie uzywac nastepujacych kulek: (1) z zadziorami, (2) z
przestawionymi potdwkami, (3) uzywanych i zabrudzonych. W przypadku stosowania
niewtasciwych pociskow gwarancja wygasa.

Kesinlikle su tiir mermiler kullanmayn: (1) capakli, (2) yarisi ofsetli, (3) kullaniimis, kirli.
Uygun olmayan mahimmat kullanilmasi halinde garanti gecersiz hale gelir.




SIGHTS + VISIERUNG * HAUSSE * MIRA + MIRE 7 SHOOTING + SCHIESSEN * TIR * DISPARO
MPULIEAbHOE MPUCMIOCOBAEHUE * CELOWNICZE * NISANGAH TIRO + CTPEAbBA * MOZNA ODDAC STRZAL * ATIS YAPMAK




PROBLEM SOLUTIONS + PROBLEMLOSUNGEN + DYSFONCTIONNEMENTS
PROBLEMAS * PROBLEMI * MPOBAEMbI * PROBLEMY « PROBLEM COZUMLERI

PROBLEMS ¢ PROBLEME
DYSFONCTIONNEMENTS « PROBLEMAS
PROBLEMI * NPOBAEMbI

PROBLEMY * PROBLEMLER

POSSIBLE CAUSES * MOGLICHE GRUNDE
CAUSES POSSIBLES * POSIBLES CAUSAS
POSSIBLI CAUSE *+ BO3MOXXHbIE MPUYUHDbI
MOZLIWE PRZYCZYNY « OLASI NEDENLER

Safety activated (0, capsule not pierced Dirty barrel
Waffe gesichert (0,-Kapsel nicht angestochen Lauf verschmutzt
Sécurité de I'arme enclenchée (apsule de (0, non percée rcée (anon encrassé
Sequro activado (apsula de (0, sin perforar (aiién sucio
Sicura attivata (apsula a (0, non bucata (anna sporca internamente
(OpyXve CTOUT Ha NPeAOXpaHUTeAe OTcyTcTBue HakoAa 6annoHumka € (0,  (TBOA 3arpsi3HeH
Brori zabezpieczona Nabdj C0, nie przektuty Zanieczyszczona lufa
Silah emniyette (0, kapstli delinmemis Namlu kirli

Gun does not shoot + Waffe schieBt nicht

I'arme ne tire pas + El arma no dispara o o

L'armanonspara * [AoXue nokasaTeAn CTpeAbobI

1te efekty strzelania + Kot atis performansi

Faulty shooting direction * Schlechte Schussleistung

Mauvaise performance detir « Potencia de disparo o

deficiente Scarsa precisione * Opyxue He CTpesier

broriniestrzela + Silah ates almiyor

Low shooting speed + Geringe Schussgeschwindigkeit

Faible vitesse du projectile * Escasa velocidad de disparo

Velocita ridotta del proiettile « CAabas ckopocTb noAera (0]

nym
niska predkos¢ srutu « Merminin hizi distik




(0, capsule / Magazine empty

(0, -Kapsel / Magazin leer
Capsule de (0, / Chargeur vide
(apsulaa (0, / Caricatore vuoto
(apsula de (0, / Cargador vacio
bannoHuwk ¢ (0, / Maraswk nycroit
Nahdj €0, / Magazynek pusty

Extreme temperatures
Extreme Temperaturen
Températures extrémes
Temperaturas extremas
Temperature estreme
JKCTPEMaAbHbIE TeMepaTypbl
Ekstremalne temperatur

Wrong ammunition
Falsche Munition
Mauvaises munitions
Municion erronea
Munizione shagliata
boenpyunack! He MOAXOAST
Ita amunicja

Ammunition badly loaded

Munition falsch geladen

Munitions mal chargées

Municién mal cargada

Munizione caricata in maniera errata
boenpunach! HenpaBuAbHO CHAPSKEHbI
Niepoprawnie zatadowana amunicja

Sight not properly adjusted
Visierung nicht richtig eingestellt
Dispositif de visée mal réglé

La mira no estd bien ajustada
Dispositivo di mira non regolato
correttamente

HenpaBuAbHO YCTaHOBAGH MpHLieA
Btednie ustawiony celownik

(0, kapsilii / sarjor bos Asir sicak/soguk Yanlis mihimmat Mithimmat yanlis doldurulmus Nisangsh dogru ayarianmamis
o o (0} o
(o}
o o (o}




9 TECHNICAL DATA « TECHNISCHE DATEN + DONNEES TECHNIQUES « DATOS TECNICOS

DATI TECNICI + TEXHWYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM * DANE TECHNICZNE « TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Power Source + Antrieb + Source de Propulsion * Propulsidn * Alimentazione
WcroyHmk sneprim + Zrocto « Enerji kaynagi

12 (0, capsule » 12 g C0,-Kapsel + Capsule de €012 g » Capsula de 12 g de (0,
Capsula (0,12 g * Bannonumk ¢ 121 C0; » kapsuta (0,12 g + 12 g'lik O, kapsald

Caliber / Ammo * Kaliber / Munition « Calibre / Munitions * Kaliber / Munition Calibro / Munizioni «
Kaau6p * Kaliber / Amunicja * Kalibre / Mihimmat

50

(apacity * Kapazitat + Capacité + Capacidad
(apacita * EMKocTb MarasuHa * Pojemnosc magazynka * Sarjor kapasitesi

Energy / Velocity « Energie / Geschwindigkeit « énergie / Vitesse
Energia / Velocidad « Energia / Velocita « veprysi / CkopocTb noaera nyan
Energia / Predkos¢ « Enerji / Mermi hizi

2.4765:<75) TI0m/s @ 2.4766: <11 J: 135m/s

Sights « Visierung « Dispositif de visée « Dispositivo visor « Mire
MpuueAbHoe npucnocobaenme ¢ Przyrzady celownicze « Nisangah

Fixed front and rear « Kimme und Korn fest « Punto de mira y visor fijos * Mirino e tacca di mira fissi *
MPMLIeABHAS NAGHKE M MYLLIKA HEMOABMXKHbIe * Szczerbina i muszka - nieregulowane * Gez ve arpacik sabit

Trigger « Abzug * Deténte * Accion * Scatto * CnyckoBoit MexaHm3m * Spust « Tetik

Double Action * Double-Action * Double Action + Double Action * Double Action * ABOWHOIO Ae/iCTBIS *
Podwdjnego dziatania « ift hareketli

Safety + Sicherung « Sécurité * Sequro
Sikura * npeaoxpanuTen * Bezpiecznik « Emniyet

Trigger safety + Abzugziingelsicherung * Sécurité de la détente * Sequro de la lengiieta del gatillo
Sicura del grilletto + MpeaoxpaxuTeb CnyckoBOro Kpoyka * Zabezpieczenie spustu « Tetik dili emniveti

Barrel length + Lauflange * Logueur canon  Longitud del caiién

Lunghezza canna * AAvHa cTBoAa * Diugosc lufy « Namlu uzunlug 108 mm

Dangerous area up to * Max. Gefahrenbereich bis zu « Zone de danger sétendant Distancia mdxima de

peligro  Distanza massima di pericolo * MaKc. pOTAXeHHOCTb OniacHO 30Hb! * Maks. obszar zagrozenia  2.4765:250 m 2.4766:350 m
do + Maksimum tehlike alani

Weight « Gewicht + Poids * Peso « Peso « Bec + Waga * Agirlik 6829

Overall length * Gesamtlnge « Longueur * Longitud 203mm

Lunghezza * AnwHa * Diugos¢ catkowita * Toplam uzunluk




SPARE PARTS - ERSATZTEILE - PIECES DETACHEES - PIEZAS DE REPUESTO
PARTI DI RICAMBIO - 3AMACHDBIE YACTH - 3CZESCI ZAMIENNE - YEDEK PARCALAR

UMAREX REF. NO.:
2.476510.011
8110.0005
8110.0006
8110.0007
8110.0008
8110.0095
81.20.0192
81.20.0010
81.20.0120
81.20.0009
81.20.0021
81.50.0043
2.4765.40.01
81.60.0146
2.4765.60.02
81.60.0121
81.60.0012
81.60.0010
81.60.0148
81.60.0147
81.60.0027
81.70.0003
81.70.0004

PARTNUMBER:
1-01
1-04
-
1-12
1-13
1-40
1-09
1-25
1-23
1-24
1B
3-01
2

D

7
7-05
7-06
8-03
B
TA
8A
2-02
2-03

ITEM:

FRAMEFOR 7,5

FRAME COVER

AXIS 3X25.5

AXIS 3X14

AXIS 3X25

AXIS 2X17.5

PUSHING PARTS

TRIGGER RELEASE LEVER
TRIGGER SPRING
TRIGGER RELEASE SPRING
TRIGGER ASSY.

BB HOLDER

SLIDE ASSY. 7,5)

SPRING GUIDE ASSY.
VALVE ASSY.7,5)

0-RING 6X1.5

0-RING 11X1.2

PIERCER SEAL

OUTLED VALVE SET

BB FOLLOWER ASSY.
PIERCER SCREW ASSY.
FRONT SIGHT (FIBER OPTIC)
REAR SIGHT (FIBER OPTIC)

UMAREX REF. NO.:
8110.0005
8110.0006
8110.0007
8110.0008
8110.0095
81.20.0192
81.20.0010
81.20.0120
81.20.0009
81.20.0021
81.50.0043
81.60.0146
81.60.0121
81.60.0012
81.60.0010
81.60.0148
81.60.0147
81.60.0027
81.70.0003
81.70.0004
2.476610.011
2.4766.40.01
2.4766.60.01

PARTNUMBER:
1-04
-
112
1-13
1-40
1-09
1-25
1-23
1-24
B
3-01
D
7-05
7-06
8-03
B
1A (1-22;1-05;1-06)
8A
2-02
2-03
1-01
2

7

ITEM:

FRAME COVER

AXIS 3X25.5

AXIS 3X14

AXIS 3X25

AXIS 2X17.5

PUSHING PARTS

TRIGGER RELEASE LEVER
TRIGGER SPRING
TRIGGER RELEASE SPRING
TRIGGER ASSY.

BB HOLDER

SPRING GUIDE ASSY.
0-RING 6X1.5

0-RING 11X1.2

PIERCER SEAL

OUTLED VALVE SET

BB FOLLOWER ASSY.
PIERCER SCREW ASSY.
FRONT SIGHT (FIBER OPTIC)
REAR SIGHT (FIBER OPTIC)
FRAME FOR 11

SLIDE ASSY. 11J

VALVE ASSY.11)



SPARE PARTS - ERSATZTEILE - PIECES DETACHEES - PIEZAS DE REPUESTO
PARTI DI RICAMBIO - 3AMACHDBIE YACTH - 3CZESCI ZAMIENNE - YEDEK PARCALAR







SPARE PARTS - ERSATZTEILE - PIECES DETACHEES - PIEZAS DE REPUESTO
PARTI DI RICAMBIO - 3AMACHDBIE YACTH - 3CZESCI ZAMIENNE - YEDEK PARCALAR
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TRAINING FOR ENGAGEMENT

EN We reserve the right to make color and design changes and technical improvements. No responsibility is accepted for printing errors or
incorrect information. DE Anderungen in Farbe und Design sowie technische Verbesserungen, Druckfehler und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle
Angaben ohne Gewahr. FR Sauf modifications de la couleur et du design ainsi que des améliorations techniques, erreurs d’impression et
erreur. Toutes les données sont fournies sans garantie. ES Salvo modificaciones de color y de disefio asi como mejoramientos técnicos,
erratas y error. Todos los datos sin garantia. IT Con riserva di modifiche di colore e di design, di miglioramenti tecnici, di errori di stampa e
di shagli. Tutte le informazioni senza garanzia. RU V13MeHeHMs LiBETa 1 AU3aiiH, a Tak)Ke TEXHUYECKME YAYYLLIEHHS, ONEYATKM W OLLIOKM He
WCKAKOYeHbI. Mbl He rapaHTMpyeM TOYHOCTb cBeaeHuid. PL Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do pomytek, btedow w druku, zmian koloru i designu,
jak réwniez do wprowadzania technicznych ulepszen. Wszystkie informacje bez gwarancji. TR Renk, tasarim ve teknik degisiklikler yapma
hakki saklidir. Baski hatalarindan ya da hatall bilgilerden dolayi yasal sorumluluk kabul edilmez. Bilgiler icin garanti verilmez.

UMAREX GmbH & Co. KG * Donnerfeld 2 « 59757 Arnsberg * Germany ¢ service@umarex.de

Covers models:

2.4765
2.4766

WWW.UMAREX.COM




